EXTERIOR PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
11-24-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-01
MARKING INSTL-SECT. 12 FUEL SYS

OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3A
 MARKING INSTL-SECT. 44 727 031200
   BHD FUEL SYS 968999
 MARKING INSTL-727 BHD FUEL 031200 11- M0DREF251594
   SYS 968999
  MODULE NUMBER:
   340A0421-5 REV B
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 44
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL 031200 15 BAC27DFS254
 968999
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-03A
11-24-01
FIG. 03A
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-04
MARKING INSTL-SECT. 44 727 BHD FUEL SYS
FIGURE 4
HAP        11-24-01-04
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
4
 MARKING INSTL-SECT. 44 727 001030
   BHD FUEL SYS 201967
 MARKING INSTL-727 BHD FUEL 001030 RF1- 340A0421-5
   SYS 201967
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 44
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-20-00-31
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL 001030 15 BAC27DFS254
 201967
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-04
11-24-01
FIG. 04
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-05
MARKING INSTL-WING
FIGURE 5 (SHEET 1)
HAP        11-24-01-05
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-05
MARKING INSTL-WING
FIGURE 5 (SHEET 2)
HAP        11-24-01-05
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0A

OCT 15/08HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
5
 .STENCIL- 001030 1200 BAC27XSTN3806
   PLACARD CONTENT: 201967
    PRESSURE RELIEF FUEL
    TANK IF OPEN, CHECK VENT
    FOR BLOCKAGE BEFORE
    RESETTING
 .MARKER- 001027 1205 BACM8L9BJ
   PLACARD CONTENT: 201967
    FUELING STATION
 .DECAL- 028030 1205 BAC27DFS316
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    FUELING STATION
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-05
11-24-01
FIG. 05
PAGE 3
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-13A
MARKING INSTL-WING
FIGURE 13A (SHEET 1)
HAP        11-24-01-13A
JUN 15/09 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-13A
MARKING INSTL-WING
FIGURE 13A (SHEET 2)
HAP        11-24-01-13A
JUN 15/09 PAGE 0A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-13A
MARKING INSTL-WING
FIGURE 13A (SHEET 3)
HAP        11-24-01-13A
FEB 15/09 PAGE 0B
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-13A
MARKING INSTL-WING
FIGURE 13A (SHEET 4)
HAP        11-24-01-13A
FEB 15/09 PAGE 0C
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-13A
MARKING INSTL-WING
FIGURE 13A (SHEET 5)
HAP        11-24-01-13A
JUN 15/09 PAGE 0D
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
13A
 MARKING INSTL-WING 047053
 106200
R MARKING INSTL-WING 047050 11- M0DREF299357
R  MODULE NUMBER: 053053
R   414A4960-57 REV A 106200
R MARKING INSTL-WING 051052 11- M0DREF417750
R  MODULE NUMBER:
R   414A4960-61 REV C
 .MARKER 047053 2412 BAC27DXT31
 106200
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-13A
11-24-01
FIG. 13A
PAGE 1
JUN 15/09HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-14
MARKING INSTL-FUEL SYS
FIGURE 14
HAP        11-24-01-14
OCT 15/08 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-14
MARKING INSTL-FUEL SYS
FIGURE 14
HAP        11-24-01-14
OCT 15/08 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
14
 MARKING INSTL-FUEL SYS 047053
 106200
 MARKING INSTL-FUEL SYS 047047 11- M0DREF268717
  MODULE NUMBER: 106106
   340A0421-10 REV A
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL 047047 210 BAC27DFS339
 106106
 MARKING INSTL-FUEL SYS 048053 150- M0DREF389993
  MODULE NUMBER: 107200
   340A0421-22 REV A
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL 048053 255 BAC27DFS339
 107200
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-14
11-24-01
FIG. 14
PAGE 1
FEB 15/09HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-24-01-15
MARKING INSTL-SECT. 12 FUEL SYS
FIGURE 15